
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marc Devlin - (875363) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.73 433 H 09/06/18 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Tryst Sports Centre Bellshill 2

28.74 433 H 07/09/19 2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross Bellshill 1

28.84 428 H 09/02/19 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2019 Bellshill Bellshill 2

28.85 428 H 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Bellshill 2

28.90 426 F 07/09/19 2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross Bellshill 1

29.10 417 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Bellshill 1

29.21 412 H 08/06/19 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Tryst Sports Centre  2

29.31 408 H 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Bellshill 2

29.38 405 H 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Bellshill 2

29.48 401 F 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Bellshill 2

29.59 397 H 26/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Bellshill 1

29.69 393 F 21/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Bellshill 2

31.65 324 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1

33.36 277 H 30/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

33.38 276 H 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

33.67 269 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

36.46 212 H 29/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld  2

36.85 205 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Bellshill 2

38.44 181 H 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

39.47 167 H 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

39.51 166 F 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

39.73 164 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Bellshill 2

40.33 156 F 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

41.75 141 H 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

41.91 139 H 24/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

44.74 114 H 16/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

45.62 108 F 16/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2
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45.62 108 F 16/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.85 428 H 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Bellshill 2

28.90 426 F 07/09/19 2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross Bellshill 1

28.74 433 H 07/09/19 2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs Tollcross Bellshill 1

29.21 412 H 08/06/19 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Tryst Sports Centre  2

28.84 428 H 09/02/19 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2019 Bellshill Bellshill 2

28.73 433 H 09/06/18 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Tryst Sports Centre Bellshill 2

29.38 405 H 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Bellshill 2

29.10 417 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Bellshill 1

29.59 397 H 26/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Bellshill 1

29.69 393 F 21/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Bellshill 2

29.48 401 F 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Bellshill 2

29.31 408 H 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Bellshill 2

31.65 324 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1

33.36 277 H 30/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

33.67 269 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

33.38 276 H 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

36.46 212 H 29/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld  2

36.85 205 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Bellshill 2

38.44 181 H 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

39.73 164 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Bellshill 2

39.51 166 F 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

39.47 167 H 30/11/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

40.33 156 F 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

41.75 141 H 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

41.91 139 H 24/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

45.62 108 F 16/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

44.74 114 H 16/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2
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